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Huddersfield Grammar School
Fees Schedule 2018/2019

Annual
Age Termly fee fee

Pre Preparatory School

Kindergarten 3+ 2,866.08 8,698.24
Reception 4+ 2,950.75 | 8.852.25
Year 1 5+ 2,953.75 | 8.861.25
Year 2 6+ 2,953.75 | 8,861.25
Preparatory School

Year 3 7+ 3,204.75 | 9,884.25
Year 4 8+ 3,294.75 | 9,884.25
Year 5 9+ 3,247.75 | 9,743.25
Year 6 10+ 3,247.75 | 9,743.25
Senior School

Year7 11+ 3,534.00 | 10,602.00
Year 8 12+ 3,534.00 | 10,602.00
Year 9 13+ 3,534.00 | 10,602.00
Year 10 14+ 3,5634.00 | 10,602.00
Year 11 15+ 3.534.00 | 10,602.00

15 hours of Free Early Education and Care (FEEC) per week is provided by Kirklees for 3 and 4 year olds.

If eligible, the Kindergarten fees will be reduced to: Autumn 2018 £2,058.78, Spring 2019 £2,120.88 and Summer 2019 £2,245.08.

If eligible, the Reception fees will be reduced to: Autumn 2018 £2,143.45, Spring 2019 £2,205.55 and Summer 2019 £2,329.75.

A part-time place may be available for Kindergarten joiners for a settling in period of 6 weeks. In this case the fees will

be calculated on a pro-rata basis plus a 15% part-time place levy.

All discounts, scholarships and bursaries will be applied to the tuition fee element of fees only (net of FEEC if appropriate). A detailed
schedule of fees showing the tuition fee element and other fees is available on our website or from the bursar.

Sibling discounts are 5% for the second child, 10% for the third child and 15% for the fourth and any further children. The discount is
deducted from the tuition fee element of the invoice only.

Please see section 4 of the Parent Contract for all fee related terms and conditions.

The admissions fees payable are a non-refundable Registration fee of £50 and an Acceptance deposit of £500 which is

deducted from the final term's fees.

Dishonoured cheques will incur a surcharge of £40 per cheque.

The fee for the late collection of a pupil referred to in section 6.15 of the Parent Contract will be £6.00 for up to one hour, £8.75 thereafter.
GCSE exam fees will be invoiced in addition to the above fees at the prevailing rate per exam subject.



